www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
CELTA
L80 B10 > 100 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  CRI 80-90+
*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K, CRI 80 and may variate for other options
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMP-
TION
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(OPQ/HEX/
PAR 65°/PAR 80°)*
EFFICACY
(OPQ/HEX/
PAR 65°/PAR 80°)*
PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
CELTA 20 15W 1850/1890/2170/2110 Lm 123/126/145/141 lm/W 560 x 43 x 54 mm CELT20
CELTA 30 21W 2780/2830/3250/3170 Lm 132/135/155/151 lm/W 840 x 43 x 54 mm CELT30
CELTA 40 28W 3710/3770/4340/4220 Lm 133/135/155/151 lm/W 1120 x 43 x 54 mm CELT40
CELTA 50 35W 4640/4720/5420/5280 Lm 133/135/155/151 lm/W 1400 x 43 x 54 mm CELT50
CELTA 60 42W 5570/5660/6510/6330 Lm 133/135/155/151 lm/W 1680 x 43 x 54 mm CELT60
CELTA 70 48W 6500/6600/7590/7390 Lm 135/138/158/154 lm/W 1960 x 43 x 54 mm CELT70
CELTA 80 55W 7420/7540/8670/8440 Lm 135/137/158/153 lm/W 2240 x 43 x 54 mm CELT80
IP20
MATERIALS
CASING -  electrostatically painted aluminium; standard colour - grey
DIFFUSER - OPQ-Opal/Polycarbonate, HEX-Micro-prismatic/PMMA,
PAR-Parabolic Louvers/Polucarbonate
INSTALLATION
Surface mounted
Suspended
RALRoHS
www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
FIXINGS
INFO CODE
End Cap Single/Metal* CELT-ENDCAP
Joints
Inline CELT-JOINT-I
T-joint* CELT-JOINT-T
Corner 90°* CELT-JOINT-C
Plus joint* CELT-JOINT-PLUS
Suspension
Kit
Simple INOX ZLISS-INOX
Electrical* ZLISS-SUSP
Balnk infill
560 mm* CELT-INFL-560
840 mm* CELT-INFL-840
1120 mm* CELT-INFL-1120
1400 mm* CELT-INFL-1400
1680 mm* CELT-INFL-1680
*Any RAL colour option available.
Order example: CELT-ENDCAP-BL
CELTA
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
Dimming - DALI DL
DIFFUSER
Opal OPQ
Micro-prismatic HEX
Micro-prismatic with flex layer HEXP
Parabolic Louvers 65° beam angle PAR65
Parabolic Louvers 80° beam angle PAR80
PARABOLIC COLOUR*
White WH
Black BL
Metalized M
Custom RAL
CASING COLOUR
Grey GR
White WH
Black BL
Custom RAL
EMERGENCY MODULE**
3 hr EM
ADD-ONS
Motion Sensor MS
CRI
 ≥ 90 C90
THROUGH WIRING***
5-phase through wiring TW5
*In PAR versions only
**Available from lenghts 1120mm and above
***Available on request
Order code example:
CELT40-4K-ST-HEX-GR-EM-MS